Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

That's How We Roll
WEe'll Take a Strike
GAF

The Honeybadgers
SofaKing Lucky
Trainwreck

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Morris County NJUSBC
Final Prize Listing
67th Annual Champion pf Champions, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$2,204.00

$2,204.00

$2,204.00

Entry
13

10

1

;

24

11

Score
3,025
3,010
3,004
2,996
2,972
2,926

Prize
$700.00
$500.00
$350.00
$300.00
$214.00
$140.00

From

Flanders, NJ

Oak Ridge, NJ
Woodland Park, NJ
Boonton, NJ
Wanaque, NJ
Stanhope, NJ

Final Prize Listing
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