Morris County NJ USBC

Final Prize Listing

67th Annual Champion pf Champions, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	That's How We Roll	13	3,025	\$700.00	Flanders, NJ
2	We'll Take a Strike	10	3,010	\$500.00	Oak Ridge, NJ
3	GAF	1	3,004	\$350.00	Woodland Park, NJ
4	The Honeybadgers	7	2,996	\$300.00	Boonton, NJ
5	Sofa King Lucky	24	2,972	\$214.00	Wanaque, NJ
6	Trainwreck	11	2,926	\$140.00	Stanhope, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,204.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,204.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,204.00